
Nar.Umie.

skok do diaľky Juniorky  01.05.2024 9:30

SČ Výkon
Meno
Klub

  

official

 Body 3.1. 5.4. 6.2.

Horváthová Daria
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
4640
0,50

464
2,00

495
3,50

482
2,40

477
2,20

504
1,40

504
1,40 m/s

1
06 SB 7,00

Šottníková Dominika
 

AK AŠK Slávia Trnava 
4290
1,80

366
2,10

417
1,50

482
1,30

x
 

478
2,90

482
1,30 m/s

2
05 PB 5,00

Celkom 2 atlétov/atletiek

 

2. kolo družstiev ZsAZ dorastu, juniorov, dospelých a ml. žiactva. Vložené preteky
pre prípravku.
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